South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 08:37:16 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H*4157 (Rat #0031, Act #0098 of 2019) Joint Resolution, By Lucas, G.M. Smith, Simrill, Bannister and Clemmons
Summary: Voting machines

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE TO SUBMIT OFFERS FOR A SOLICITATION FOR A STATEWIDE
VOTING SYSTEM SOLUTION FOR THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO CREATE A SPECIAL EVALUATION
PANEL TO EVALUATE AND SCORE EACH PROPOSAL. - ratified title

03/05/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/07/19
03/21/19
03/27/19
03/27/19
03/28/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
04/09/19
07/10/19

House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 23)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clemmons

Read second time (House Journal-page 53)

Roll call Yeas-91 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 53)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 10)
Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 19)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 65)

Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 65)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 14)

Ratified R 31

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/03/19

Act No. 98

Page 1 of 1



