South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 08:37:16 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H*4157 (Rat #0031, Act #0098 of 2019) Joint Resolution, By Lucas, G.M. Smith, Simrill, Bannister and Clemmons Summary: Voting machines

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DEADLINE TO SUBMIT OFFERS FOR A SOLICITATION FOR A STATEWIDE VOTING SYSTEM SOLUTION FOR THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO CREATE A SPECIAL EVALUATION PANEL TO EVALUATE AND SCORE EACH PROPOSAL. - ratified title

03/05/19	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 23)
03/06/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Clemmons
03/06/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 53)
03/06/19	House	Roll call Yeas-91 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 53)
03/06/19		Scrivener's error corrected
03/07/19	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 10)
03/07/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/07/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/21/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 19)
03/27/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 65)
03/27/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 65)
03/28/19	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 14)
04/03/19		Ratified R 31
04/03/19		Signed By Governor
04/09/19		Effective date 04/03/19
07/10/19		Act No. 98